Ruup & Form

Vic Wright

Education

BTEC Art and Design, Wigan College
Lincolnshire and Humberside University
BA Hons Fine Art

Exhibitions (Solo)

2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2018

Cubitts for LCW, London

Maker in Residence at Material Source, Manchester, UK
Darbyshire Framemakers, London, UK

SCP window exhibiton, London, UK

Paul smith for LA Design Festival, Los Angeles, USA

Paul Smith for LDF, London, UK

Paul Smith for LCW, Albermarle St & Coals Drop Yard, London, UK
From lifestyle store, Manchester, UK

Exhibitions (Group)

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2022
2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Play, London Design Festival represented by Ruup & Form, London, UK
Unapologetic Colour, Ette launch at Another Country, London, UK
SCP Window exhibition, London, UK

Holding Up at Mura Ma Gallery, Marple

Home Open, Manchester, UK

Artefact Contemporary Craft Fair, London, UK

Materiality at Kindred House, Margate

A Generous Space with ASP at Hastings Contemporary, Hastings, UK
Monomio for Milan Design Week, Milan, Italy

300 Objects for LCW, London, UK

Micro 2019, Air Gallery, Greater Manchester, UK

Salone del Mobile, Milan Design Week, Milan, Italy

Selected Works, BearSpace Gallery, London, UK

Open Call, Bankley Gallery, Manchester, UK

Rock Pools, BearSpace Gallery, London, UK
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