Ruup & Form

Vic Wright

Education

BTEC Art and Design, Wigan College Lincolnshire and Humberside University BA Hons Fine Art

Exhibitions (Solo)

2023	Cubitts for LCW, London
2022	Maker in Residence at Material Source, Manchester, UK
2022	Darbyshire Framemakers, London, UK
2022	SCP window exhibiton, London, UK
2021	Paul smith for LA Design Festival, Los Angeles, USA
2021	Paul Smith for LDF, London, UK
2020	Paul Smith for LCW, Albermarle St & Coals Drop Yard, London, UK
2018	From lifestyle store, Manchester, UK

Exhibitions (Group)

2024 2024	Play, London Design Festival represented by Ruup & Form, London, UK Unapologetic Colour, Ette launch at Another Country, London, UK
2024	SCP Window exhibition, London, UK
2024	Holding Up at Mura Ma Gallery, Marple
2024	Home Open, Manchester, UK
2023	Artefact Contemporary Craft Fair, London, UK
2022	Materiality at Kindred House, Margate
2022	A Generous Space with ASP at Hastings Contemporary, Hastings, UK
2021	Monomio for Milan Design Week, Milan, Italy
2020	300 Objects for LCW, London, UK
2019	Micro 2019, Air Gallery, Greater Manchester, UK
2019	Salone del Mobile, Milan Design Week, Milan, Italy
2019	Selected Works, BearSpace Gallery, London, UK
2019	Open Call, Bankley Gallery, Manchester, UK
2019	Rock Pools, BearSpace Gallery, London, UK

Ruup & Form